Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv1.1121
Model #
Type
Project

   150G:  150W / 125W / 100W
    S:  3000K / 4000K / 5000K     3:  120-347V, 0-10V dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
JL-207C 3-pin twist-lock photocell, 120-277V (any wattage)
JL-207F 3-pin twist-lock photocell, 120-480V (any wattage)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Matte black die-cast aluminum
• Glass protective lens with 55W &
100W models, polycarbonate annular
lens with 150W models
• 55W/100W: Native 120° beam angle
150W: Native 90° beam angle
• 3-pin twist-lock NEMA photocell
socket with shorting cap included
INSTALLATION
• Max. pole/tenon diameter: 3”
Min. pole/tenon diameter: 1-3/4”
• Max. depth of adapter 3-3/8”
• Install screws provided
ELECTRICAL
• “-3” models designed to operate
betweeen 120-347V
• 0-10V dimming, dim-to-off
• Power factor >0.9
• THD <20%
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cULus
• DLC Premium
• Wet Location
• IP65
• Listed for use in
55W/100W: -40°C to 50°C / -40°F to 122°F
150W: -40°C to 45°C / -40°F to 113°F
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
• LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
• 10 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
PT3-55GS-3
55W
3K 7,207 lm 128.3 lm/W
PLPOG37YKJJK
4K 7,778 lm 144.1 lm/W
5K 7,717 lm 135.8 lm/W
40W
3K 5,642 lm 133.2 lm/W
4K 5,834 lm 147.5  lm/W
5K 5,842 lm 140.1 lm/W
25W
3K 3,651 lm 137.2  lm/W
4K 3,818 lm 147.1 lm/W
5K 3,835 lm 144.1 lm/W
PT3-100GS-3
100W